Il CARABINE If

Poussins

1 CASTETS Charles
Benjamins

1 FAYARD Marlon
Minimes

1 SILLANS Ethan

2 FION Thomas

3 BRANCOURT Lou-Anne

4  CASTETS Tom

5 LACROIX Robin

6 DULAC Lois

7
Cadets

1 VENET Léna

2 RICHERT Thibaut

3 JOUSSERRAND Alice

Juniors / Dames / Seniors
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LACROIX Lauriane
CHAUDIER Dominique
CORREAUD André
MONNERET Geoffroy
RENAULT Nathalie
VENET Eric

VILLEMOT Mickael
CARTIER Bruno
DHONT Hugo

MARAIS Alexis
POIRIER Timothée
VAIRAI Thierry
PERSONNE JACQUES
LANDIM MONTEIRO Frédérique
VEILLE Amaury
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STPA
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CTB
CTB
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STBB
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STBB

CTB
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CRITERIUM DE L'AIN
Saison 2022 - 2023

24 et 25 8et9 22 et 23
sep 2022 oct 2022 oct 2022
TSJ STBB STMB
26 52 34
267 294 281
216 283
175
377 360
351
351
367 369
305 315
300
330
330 338
332 294
318 321
283
369
383
305
281

12 et 13
nov 2022

STPA
45

211

215

285

234
202

324

369
300
309
342

303
362

26 et 27
nov 2022

PB
40

217

295
284

362

379

276
343
322
327
333

351

7et8
janv 2023

uUso
0

Nombre
de tirs
ou
Total points

1155
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211

432

1422
783
234
202
175
324

1099
351
351

1484
920
885

1015
990
953
972
586
731
383
305
281
351



PISTOLET 1

Benjamins

1
2

RIVIERE Romain
FAVRE BATALHA Timéo

Cadets

1

MELLION Inés

Juniors / Dames / Seniors
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BUIRON Jean-Baptiste
LEVESQUE Florian
MARECHAL Jessy
GARCIA SAN MATEO Quentin
TOMAS Emmanuel
VENIERE Patrick
BUISSON Eric
CANTON Anne-Alice
PACQUERIAUD Sylvie
GERBET Nicolas
SPATARO Mickael
RENOUD Pierre
BAZENET Frédéric
GUICHARD Gérard
DEPRETZ Christophe
CHRIQUI Jérome
CHEMINAL Eric
BERTOLO Pascal
DANNEMMULER Pierre
DEBERTOLIS Yves
DEROUBAIX Thierry
GUEUGNEAUD Christelle
NOVAKOSKI Elian
FAIPOT Franck
FOURNIER Cédric
VERNAY Richard
ROUVIER Bruno
CHICHOUX Stéphane
PIVOT Sophie

PEREZ Juan

BLEUET Christophe
LANDRY Michel
BLANPIED Christophe
CALLENCE Olivier
JOUSSERAND Olivier
LACOMBE Gilles-Olivier
VERNAY Jeremy
ZOMPARELLI Léony
BECANOVIC ZVEZDAN
CHEVALIER Anthony
KARAKAYA Nuray
BACANOVIC Malvina
PAVIOT Patricia
NOVAKOSKI Yvan
LOISY Louna
RENAUDIN Alexis
BRULLAND Alain
VEILLE Catherine

/300
CTB
uso

/400
STBB

/400
STBB
TSJ
STBB
TSJ
STBB
STBB
ASPL
STBB
LCB
LPB
STBB
LPB
STBB
TSJ
LPB
TSJ
LCB
LPB
LPB
LPB
STPA
CTB
STMB
STPA
STPA
STMB
STPA
STBB
TSJ
TSJ
LCB
STPA
ASPL
STBB
CTB
STBB
STMB
Uso
CTB
TSJ
STPA
CTB
STBB
STMB
STBB
STPA
Uso
uUso

STBB
LPB
TSJ
uUso

STPA

STMB
LCB
CTB
CSP

STEP

ASPL
CTA

ALAT

24 et 25
sep 2022

TSJ

318

378
361
365
375

362

324
307
318
324
346

312

310
322
275
307

356
334
330
321
326
363

304
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8et9
oct 2022

STBB

253

341

362
367
369
359
358
361
361
357
352
347
326
317
307
316
293
336
319
330
301
304

241
356
347
345
344

330
307
354

357
354
341

301
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22 et 23 12 et13

oct 2022 nov 2022
STMB STPA
247 245
342 340
372 373
373
368 376
371
358 361
357 366
362 358
356 366
331 331
340 343
338 337
336 338
333 339
333
347 333
335
323 329
324 312
307 289
317 301
278 320
215 261
364
365 362
352
321
324 338
328
317
345
333
370
340
334
303
274
215

Participation par club
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26 et 27
nov 2022

PB

264

343

367
378

369
370
361
362
353
357
339
338
343
334
334
348
325
336
335
288
277
289
219
357

353
322

313

302

263
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Nombre
de tirs
ou
Total points

1011
0

1366

1490
1479
1478
1474
1447
1445
1443
1441
1371
1369
1339
1335
1330
1329
1321
1308
1307
1301
1219
1199
1194
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Nb tirs

1009

1684

1852
1479
1478
1474
1447
1445
1443
1794
1371
1693
1646
1652
1637
1329
1321
1308
1307
1611
1507
1474
1194
936
1077
1074
1053
999
992
979
950
717
698
655
370
357
354
341
340
334
313
304
303
302
301
274
263
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